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Mar 8, 2022

 19.0k  126

So last night my cousin and I snuck
out to take this pic (said we were
going Tim’s). I wore his hoody and
my baggy joggers to cover it up an…

Jan 8, 2022

 16.3k  202

👀 Let’s address some rumours:
1. No
these aren’t hair extensions 💀
2. My
real name IS in fact just Erim. Not
Erimjot or Eriminder 😳
3. I bought…

🙃

Mar 17, 2022

 16.2k  159

What even was social media before
we had transition videos tbh
@byerim
#desi #desibride #indianwedding
#weddingdance #punjabiwedding…

Dec 14, 2021

 14.2k  306

You saved me.
I don’t know how to
thank you for finding my page and
finding me. I grew up feeling so alone,
so this page is for the people who…

Dec 5, 2021

 14.1k  96

They don’t make ‘em the same no
more
@byerim stays true 🙏🏽
#trillionairelifestyle #rangerover
#rangerovervogue #luxurycars

Jan 12, 2022

 13.7k  208

Your second @ owes you a new car 🥴
tag them below hehe
(And a bottle of
@byerim)
#auditt #audisline
#audigang #audiuk #audigirl

Followers this month Following

Engagement for recent posts Likes Comments Lookalikes

Azadeh London
@akthepanda

⚜️ KAJAL ⚜️

@kajalglow

Amena • Presenter
@amenakhan

Amy Ramirez
@toks_amy

S A 🤍
@sxfablogs

Likes this month Popular # and @

#byerim #mydubai #hairoil

#dubailife #dubai

@byerim @erim @caratlondon

@hatkay11 @karim_hairstar

Brand Affinity

ASOS

Benefit Cosmetics

Chanel

Clinique

GIVENCHY

Interests

Beauty & Cosmetics

Luxury Goods

Clothes, Shoes, Handbags & Accessories

Cars & Motorbikes

Music

Audience data by followers

60.57%
Audience Credibility

Location by country

United Kingdom 25.53%

United States 21.91%

India 9.3%

Location by city

London 11.27%

New York City 3.02%

Los Angeles 2.79%

Gender Split

Male 51.78%
Female 48.22%

Age and gender split

2.27%0.43%

13-17

18.63%
11.71%

18-24

25.94%29.07%

25-34

1.23%8.49%

35-44

0.15%2.08%

45-64

Brand Affinity

Apple 11.91%
Zara 8.38%
Nike 8.03%
Walt Disney 7.34%
Huda Beauty 7.15%

Interests

Clothes, Shoes, Handbags & Accessories 46.85%
Friends, Family & Relationships 36.4%
Camera & Photography 34.05%
Restaurants, Food & Grocery 32.86%
Beauty & Cosmetics 31.28%

Audience data by likes

80.55%
Likers Credibility

46.88%
Likes from non

followers

Location by country

United Kingdom 30.23%

United States 20.44%

Canada 9.42%

Location by city

London 13.02%

New York City 3.53%

Toronto 3.19%

Gender Split

Male 43.05%
Female 56.95%

Age and gender split

2.95%0.73%

13-17

24.44%
12.93%

18-24

28.67%24.19%

25-34

0.76%4.35%

35-44

0.13%0.85%

45-64

Brand Affinity

Nike 13.48%
Apple 13.42%
Zara 12.1%
Huda Beauty 8.4%
Walt Disney 8.09%

Interests

Clothes, Shoes, Handbags & Accessories 49.9%
Friends, Family & Relationships 36.76%
Camera & Photography 36.14%
Beauty & Cosmetics 33.36%
Travel, Tourism & Aviation 31.7%

Notable Followers

Influencers Engagements Followers

@marcjacobsbeauty 943 3.7M

@mayragoni 54.7k 3.6M

@inthestyle 8.9k 3.5M

@octamodels 194 2.1M

@lornaluxe 20.6k 1.4M

@louise.thompson 92.8k 1.4M

@niomismart 13.0k 1.4M

@ling.kt 27.7k 1.4M

@laurasboutique 10.9k 1.3M

@ootdfash 11.6k 1.2M

@demijones1 33.1k 1.2M

@kaushal 15.5k 987.6k

@danielg 4.3k 971.8k

@nadinemerabi 2.9k 878.7k

@traxnyc 4.3k 870.2k

@thebraincoach 22.4k 841.3k

@toor.manpreet 37.1k 710.3k

@skysins 22.6k 708.6k

@cameliakatoozian 16.0k 651.9k

@haifasaieeed 1.4k 630.5k

@iammickeysingh 12.8k 623.4k

@thewrest lingclassic 4.2k 615.2k

Notable Likers

Influencers Engagements Followers

@farhanmch 101.0k 1.6M

@djguchy 13.4k 1.1M

@cliffneptune 12.0k 1.0M

@datosrig 1.4k 1.0M

@_.8zr 6.6k 513.2k

@mmahistorytoday 7.6k 342.3k

@punjabibeautyfeast 635 280.3k

@ssimssingh 11.0k 258.1k

@tabaznoori 23.9k 244.7k

@shaneeqbridal 5.9k 234.3k

@minahilaliwattoo 6.8k 230.3k

@a1izey 6.0k 218.8k

@d3si_dolls 1.2k 206.1k

@laurencrowe88 2.2k 199.4k

@sangtarr 18.1k 175.0k

@commeunrderock_official 840 151.2k

@tbp_special 8.3k 145.7k

@evotique 717 142.0k

@rouge.and.rogue 153 136.4k

@begrakyan 4.2k 134.9k

@chandigarh_modelss 184 132.6k

@jafarloverrr 183 120.6k

Lookalikes (similar topics)

Influencers Engagements Followers

@akthepanda 5.2k 209.8k

@kajalglow 273 10.5k

@amenakhan 2.0k 577.4k

@toks_amy 1.3k 50.3k

@sxfablogs 621 10.1k

@ourstylelondon 327 79.9k

@laseniorita_joanna 1.8k 56.0k

@amoraimani 1.8k 58.4k

@ccmasonrlly 4.5k 280.8k

@rominaa_hj 4.6k 109.5k

@omynewland 23.3k 679.5k

@shanzaaysheikh 12.1k 507.2k

@nisshee_stylealbum 9.4k 181.1k

@fahreenbeauty 1.9k 188.8k

@thefancyvogue 305 29.6k

@narinder22 144 59.0k

@nazilaloveglam 9.3k 607.0k

@sophiemoulds 15.4k 292.9k

@nskstyles 61.6k 1.9M

@stylensnitch 5.9k 82.0k

@munishaxo 377 15.0k

@sarahvenusxo 519 11.8k

Audience Lookalikes

Influencers Engagements Followers

@sofia.londonn 20.2k 504.8k

@priyasidhu 4.8k 163.4k

@nikkirai_ 3.9k 104.9k

@bavinimorar 2.0k 31.2k

@igdesis 264 59.2k

@chhaviverg 8.5k 183.1k

@manpreetbainsmakeup 596 50.6k

@bambibains 5.2k 195.5k

@mirapatelll 4.6k 153.5k

@tarabarzz 2.2k 162.0k

@s_flamboyance 143 7.9k

@browngirllifts 8.3k 280.1k

@alishbasheikh 12.9k 222.9k

@gisaw_london 181 33.9k

@byerim 450 34.7k

@taneyaalkozai 0 483

@maryamisht iaq 5.6k 294.6k

@kaushal 15.5k 987.6k

@simrannijjaar 1.9k 8.1k

@lanaa.s 1.5k 23.4k

@elijahdelila 3.0k 81.6k

@alizaxamaya 1.7k 36.1k

# Popular Hashtags
Hashtag Percent

#byerim 5.52%

#mydubai 5.52%

#hairoil 5.52%

#dubailife 4.14%

#dubai 4.14%

@ Popular Mention
Mention Percent

@byerim 74.05%

@erim 13.74%

@caratlondon 3.05%

@hatkay11 2.29%

@karim_hairstar 2.29%

Gender Split

Gender Likers Followers

Male 3,256 / 43.05% 129,060 / 51.78%

Female 4,308 / 56.95% 120,178 / 48.22%

Ethnicity

Groups Likers Followers

Asian 1,259 / 16.65% 29,589 / 11.87%

African American 708 / 9.36% 23,014 / 9.23%

White 5,352 / 70.76% 184,108 / 73.87%

Hispanic 244 / 3.23% 12,527 / 5.03%

Language

Language Likers Followers

English 6,607 / 87.34% 207,626 / 83.3%

Spanish 126 / 1.67% 7,594 / 3.05%

French 210 / 2.77% 6,915 / 2.77%

Arabic 69 / 0.91% 5,371 / 2.16%

Panjabi 82 / 1.08% 2,778 / 1.11%

German 80 / 1.06% 2,593 / 1.04%

Portuguese 65 / 0.85% 2,284 / 0.92%

Russian 73 / 0.97% 2,099 / 0.84%

Persian 36 / 0.47% 1,852 / 0.74%

Italian 44 / 0.59% 1,729 / 0.69%

Turkish 39 / 0.51% 1,420 / 0.57%

Polish 9 / 0.11% 864 / 0.35%

Urdu 13 / 0.17% 679 / 0.27%

Romanian 13 / 0.17% 617 / 0.25%

Bengali - / - 432 / 0.17%

Indonesian 4 / 0.06% 432 / 0.17%

Swedish 6 / 0.08% 309 / 0.12%

Hindi 7 / 0.09% 309 / 0.12%

Chinese - / - 309 / 0.12%

Japanese 4 / 0.06% 247 / 0.1%

Other 52 / 0.68% 2,778 / 1.11%

Dutch 19 / 0.25% - / -

Hungarian 7 / 0.09% - / -

Age Split

Age Likers Followers

Male Age Split

Age Likers Followers

13-17 56 / 0.73% 1,063 / 0.43%

18-24 978 / 12.93% 29,195 / 11.71%

25-34 1,829 / 24.19% 72,456 / 29.07%

35-44 329 / 4.35% 21,163 / 8.49%

45-64 64 / 0.85% 5,184 / 2.08%

Female Age Split

Age Likers Followers

13-17 223 / 2.95% 5,653 / 2.27%

18-24 1,849 / 24.44% 46,424 / 18.63%

25-34 2,169 / 28.67% 64,656 / 25.94%

35-44 57 / 0.76% 3,070 / 1.23%

45-64 10 / 0.13% 374 / 0.15%

Location by Country

Country Likers Followers

United Kingdom 2,286 / 30.23% 63,619 / 25.53%

United States 1,546 / 20.44% 54,613 / 21.91%

India 582 / 7.7% 23,172 / 9.3%

Canada 712 / 9.42% 20,142 / 8.08%

Australia 193 / 2.56% 6,550 / 2.63%

Pakistan 123 / 1.63% 5,813 / 2.33%

South Africa 188 / 2.49% 5,650 / 2.27%

France 183 / 2.42% 5,486 / 2.2%

Germany 164 / 2.16% 4,421 / 1.77%

United Arab Emirates 128 / 1.7% 3,275 / 1.31%

Italy 109 / 1.44% 3,111 / 1.25%

Spain 102 / 1.35% 2,866 / 1.15%

Morocco - / - 2,702 / 1.08%

Mexico - / - 2,620 / 1.05%

The Netherlands 77 / 1.02% - / -

Location by City

City Likers Followers

London 985 / 13.02% 28,084 / 11.27%

New York City 267 / 3.53% 7,533 / 3.02%

Los Angeles 146 / 1.93% 6,960 / 2.79%

Toronto 241 / 3.19% 6,878 / 2.76%

Birmingham 216 / 2.86% 5,486 / 2.2%

Dubai 102 / 1.35% 2,866 / 1.15%

Manchester 91 / 1.21% 2,374 / 0.95%

Audience Interests

Interests Likers Followers

Clothes, Shoes, Handbags & Accessories 3,775 / 49.9% 116,765 / 46.85%

Friends, Family & Relationships 2,780 / 36.76% 90,710 / 36.4%

Camera & Photography 2,734 / 36.14% 84,867 / 34.05%

Restaurants, Food & Grocery 2,362 / 31.23% 81,898 / 32.86%

Beauty & Cosmetics 2,523 / 33.36% 77,971 / 31.28%

Travel, Tourism & Aviation 2,398 / 31.7% 71,649 / 28.75%

Wedding 2,141 / 28.31% 71,170 / 28.56%

Toys, Children & Baby 1,910 / 25.25% 66,476 / 26.67%

Sports 1,965 / 25.98% 60,633 / 24.33%

Television & Film 1,850 / 24.46% 59,675 / 23.94%

Music 1,733 / 22.91% 59,675 / 23.94%

Cars & Motorbikes 1,848 / 24.43% 59,005 / 23.67%

Art & Design 1,695 / 22.41% 55,940 / 22.44%

Electronics & Computers 1,863 / 24.63% 55,844 / 22.41%

Luxury Goods 1,780 / 23.53% 53,928 / 21.64%

Fitness & Yoga 1,542 / 20.39% 53,258 / 21.37%

Healthy Lifestyle 1,383 / 18.28% 48,660 / 19.52%

Shopping & Retail 1,321 / 17.47% 47,223 / 18.95%

Coffee, Tea & Beverages 1,183 / 15.64% 40,135 / 16.1%

Activewear 1,548 / 20.47% 34,771 / 13.95%

Pets 907 / 11.99% 30,173 / 12.11%

Jewellery & Watches 886 / 11.71% 29,981 / 12.03%

Beer, Wine & Spirits 801 / 10.59% 26,916 / 10.8%

Business & Careers 580 / 7.67% 22,319 / 8.95%

Gaming 552 / 7.3% 18,200 / 7.3%

Home Decor, Furniture & Garden 525 / 6.94% 17,912 / 7.19%

Healthcare & Medicine 384 / 5.08% 16,092 / 6.46%

Tobacco & Smoking 183 / 2.42% 7,950 / 3.19%

Audience Brand Affinity

Brand Likers Followers

Apple 1,015 / 13.42% 29,694 / 11.91%

Zara 915 / 12.1% 20,882 / 8.38%

Nike 1,020 / 13.48% 20,020 / 8.03%

Walt Disney 612 / 8.09% 18,295 / 7.34%

Huda Beauty 635 / 8.4% 17,816 / 7.15%

Gucci 593 / 7.83% 17,242 / 6.92%

Adidas 610 / 8.06% 15,805 / 6.34%

Mac Cosmetics 495 / 6.54% 14,464 / 5.8%

Anastasia Beverly Hills 406 / 5.36% 12,740 / 5.11%

Bmw 382 / 5.05% 11,782 / 4.73%

Mercedes-benz 384 / 5.08% 11,494 / 4.61%

Starbucks 393 / 5.2% 11,494 / 4.61%

Travelgram 410 / 5.42% 10,537 / 4.23%

Fenty Beauty 410 / 5.42% 10,441 / 4.19%

Chanel 319 / 4.21% 10,345 / 4.15%

Asos 476 / 6.29% 9,866 / 3.96%

Fashionnova 312 / 4.13% 9,579 / 3.84%

Netflix - / - 9,579 / 3.84%

Lamborghini 251 / 3.31% 9,100 / 3.65%

Nyx Cosmetics 353 / 4.66% 8,525 / 3.42%

Dc Entertainment - / - 8,429 / 3.38%

Sheinside 423 / 5.59% 8,238 / 3.31%

Audi 274 / 3.62% 8,142 / 3.27%

Shein 414 / 5.48% 7,854 / 3.15%

Trip 302 / 3.99% 7,663 / 3.07%

Christian Dior 300 / 3.96% 7,471 / 3%

Boohoo 359 / 4.75% 7,376 / 2.96%

Yves Saint Laurent - / - 7,376 / 2.96%

Louis Vuitton 266 / 3.51% 7,280 / 2.92%

Urban Decay Cosmetics 263 / 3.48% 7,280 / 2.92%

Sephora 280 / 3.71% - / -

Maybelline 276 / 3.65% - / -

Too Faced Cosmetics 246 / 3.26% - / -

Sponsored Posts

Nov 17, 2021

 3.5k  18

ad FINALLY The Sky Glass TV review
you’ve been waiting for 🏆✨
Okay so,
Sky Glass is the only TV with Sky
inside, you can stream everything…

h d f

Nov 8, 2021

 7.0k  64

ad For the culture 💪🏽
In order to avoid
sensitive teeth holding me back from
celebrating Bandi Chhor Divas and
enjoying all the sweet and sour foo…
h

Oct 25, 2021

 9.4k  62

ad. REPEAT AFTER ME: “The leaves
may be falling but I STAY standing!”     
Ok so, I’ve been using @sensodyneuk
for years and it always helps me wh…

f l l k d (
Sep 4, 2021

 3.1k  37

ad 👀 Watch until the end to see me
doing the MOST for a slow mo ✨
@eyeko have the best easy to use
products that are now staples in m…

Jul 29, 2021

 7.6k  98

ad 🙈 Me grinning for the entire
@theofficialpandora press trip!
My
summer literally couldn’t have started
any better with my first press trip (w…

Jul 1, 2021

 7.6k  79

ad Are you team GOLD OR SILVER!
Comment below 👇🏽 If I’m wearing
beautiful jewellery then we are all are
✨
I fell in love with these pieces fro…

E R I M
@erim

Linktree
Creator account
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